
 

HOTEL SUPPLIER COVID-19 CLEANING POLICIES 

Supplier Link 

Accor Hotels https://all.accor.com/event/information.en.shtml 

Best Western Hotels & Resorts https://www.bestwestern.com/content/best-western/en_US/hotels/discover-best-western/covid-19-response.html 

Booking.com https://partner.booking.com/en-gb/help/legal-security/important-information-regarding-coronavirus 

Choice Hotels https://www.choicehotels.com/support/travel-alerts 

Four Seasons https://www.fourseasons.com/landing-pages/corporate/covid_19_policies/ 

Global Hotel Alliance https://visit.discoveryloyalty.com/covid-19/ 

Hilton Hotels https://www.hilton.com/en/corporate/coronavirus/ 

Hyatt Hotels https://www.hyatt.com/info/global-care-and-cleanliness-commitment 

InterContinental Hotels (IHG) https://www.ihg.com/content/gb/en/customer-care/clean-promise 

Loews Hotels https://www.loewshotels.com/cancellations?chebs=COVID19 

Marriott Hotels https://clean.marriott.com/ 

Melia Hotels & Resorts https://media.melia.com/covid-19/covid_en.html?v1589212466839&_ga=2.97134047.1329671422.1589212492-596885138.1589212492 

Millennium Hotels https://www.millenniumhotels.com/en/quick-links/statement-on-the-novel-coronavirus-covid-19/ 

NH Hotels https://www.nh-hotels.com/highlights/feel-safe 

Preferred Hotels & Resorts https://preferredhotels.com/page/covid-19-update 

Radisson Hotels https://www.radissonhotels.com/en-us/covid-19 

Wyndham Hotels & Resorts https://corporate.wyndhamhotels.com/news-releases/wyndham-hotels-resorts-launches-new-count-on-us-initiative-to-build-confidence-
among-guests-and-to-support-franchisees-as-it-unveils-early-plans-to-welcome-back-travelers/ 
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